Carbon Monoxide
Monitor
CO/O2 Optional
Automatic
Drains
Filter Change
Indicators
Incoming

be supplied with 15 cfm of Grade-D Air at
the manufacturer's required pressure.
The Breather Box® Works with ANY Airline Respirator Brand
Please specify 1/4” Hansen style or Schrader style fittings
when ordering. Other fittings available for an additional charge.
Custom Filtration Models
Up To 2,200 CFM
Standard Breather-Box® Models
from 15 CFM to 175 CFM
Copyright© 2015-2024 Air Systems International, Inc.
See Our Master Catalog for
Intrinsically Safe Breather Boxes®,
Replacement Filters, and Calibration Kits.
The Breather Box® Works with
ANY Airline Respirator Brand
BB15-CO			  15 cfm Breather Box®, 48 cfm flow capacity, - 1 coupling
BB30-CO			  30 cfm Breather Box®, 48 cfm flow capacity, 2 couplings
BB30-CO3			 30 cfm Breather Box®, 48 cfm flow capacity, 3 couplings
BB50-CO			  50 cfm Breather Box®, 79 cfm flow capacity, 4 couplings
BB75-CO4		 	 75 cfm Breather Box®, 97 cfm flow capacity, 4 couplings
BB75-CO6		     	 75 cfm Breather Box®, 97 cfm flow capacity, 6 couplings
BB100-CO			 100 cfm Breather Box®, 123 cfm flow capacity, 4 couplings
BB100-CO6	 100 cfm Breather Box®, 123 cfm flow capacity, 6 couplings
BB100-CO8	 100 cfm Breather Box®, 123 cfm flow capacity, 8 couplings
BB150-CO			 150 cfm Breather Box®, 203 cfm flow capacity, three
			  ½˝ industrial interchange couplings
Portable Grade-D Air Filtration with CO Monitor
Item No.				   Description	 2YEAR
WARRANTY